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Wyniki koncowe

Nazwisko i imie
SPRINGER Jan

DAMASZK Julian
JERECZEK Bartlomiej
MYLLER Waldemar

AFFELT Jaroslaw

MULLER Mieczyslaw
MROSKE Jan (old)
SALAMAJ Cezary (old)
SALAMAJ Maciej
PAWLOWICZ Igor (jun)
DABROWSKI Blazej
PAWLOWICZ Piotr

CHEC Marian(old)

RAPACKI Wieslaw
PAWLOWICZ Blazej (jun)
GRANSICKI Marcin (old)
GINTER Eugeniusz (old)
MAJTAS Marcin

BECKER Andrze;j

MILEWSKI Jan (old)
PISKORZ Zbigniew (old)
GORSKI Jarek

OSUCH Marcin (jun)
BARZOWSKI Marian
DOMALEWSKI Kazimierz (old)
BARZOWSKI Stanislaw (ml)
SZEWCZUK Jane (ml)
SZEWCZUK Ola (jun)
RANACHOWSKI Oliwier (ml)
ZJAWINSKI Kacper (jun)
KARPIUK Gabriel (ml)
ANDRZEJUK Adam (old)
OSUCH Krzysztof (jun)
RANACHOWSKI Kacper (jun)
SZCZEPANSKI Mateusz (ml)
WRONSKI Kacper (ml)
ZJAWINSKI Lukasz (mi)
SZCZEPANSKI Dominik (jun)

Klub

JKM Roda Gdynia
Bliza Wejherowo
Wirland Mausz Parchowo
Bliza Wejherowo

Bliza Wejherowo

Bliza Wejherowo

Bliza Wejherowo
Radiojachting Szczecin
Radiojachting Szczecin
Bliza Wejherowo

Bliza Wejherowo

Bliza Wejherowo
Wodnik Poznan

TKM

Bliza Wejherowo
Radiojachting Szczecin
YKRP

Radiojachting Szczecin
Bliza Wejherowo
Radiojachting Szczecin
SM Osiedle Swidwin
Vector sails

Bliza Wejherowo

Bliza Wejherowo

TKM

Bliza Wejherowo

SM Osiedle Swidwin
SM Osiedle Swidwin
Bliza Wejherowo
Czarni Pieszcz
Wirland Mausz Parchowo
TKM

Bliza Wejherowo

Bliza Wejherowo
Czarni Pieszcz
Wirland Mausz Parchowo
Czarni Pieszcz

Czarni Pieszcz

-
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Punkty

Nr. zagla

POL 100
POL 14
POL 96
POL 61

POL 110
POL 8

POL 15
POL 172
POL 72
POL 187
POL 36
POL 115
POL 231
POL 48
POL 7

POL 29
POL 16
POL 49
POL 122
POL 44
POL 37
POL 43
POL 11

POL 10
POL 21

POL 108
POL 371
POL 87
POL 30
POL 59
POL 26
POL 50
POL 141
POL 08
POL 20
POL 03
POL 38
POL 57
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(po 11 wyscigach)

12.0

46.0

35.0

59.0

75.0

93.0
103.0

98.0

96.0
107.0
147.0
133.0
144.0
169.0
159.0
159.0
171.0
176.0
200.0
202.0
211.0
219.0
218.0
256.0
269.0
263.0
279.0
278.0
290.0
300.0
313.0
322.0
328.0
331.0
341.0
378.0
383.0
387.0

(-3.0)
(-24.0)

(-9.0)
(-25.0)
(-26.0)
(-28.0)
(-37.0)
(-29.0)
(-24.0)
(-32.0)
(-65.0)
(-45.0)
(-42.0)
(-62.0)
(-47.0)
(-46.0)
(-46.0)
(-48.0)

9.0
22.0
26.0
34.0
49.0
65.0
66.0
69.0
72.0
75.0
82.0
88.0

102.0
107.0
112.0
113.0
125.0
128.0
145.0
152.0
158.0
158.0
167.0
188.0
193.0
201.0
210.0
212.0
226.0
230.0
240.0
248.0
252.0
259.0
265.0
302.0
307.0
311.0



